Document Number Galv 30562

-			
C T Corporation System Requestor's Name 660 Fast Jefferson Street AddressTallahassee, FL 32301 City State Zip	Phone	90	IDOO2819959 -03/26/9901066000 ******52.50 ******52
CORPORATION(S) NAME		
The Ogos Giroup, a	himited "	Partnership	99 July OF COR
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Company () Foreign	Amendm	nent LP on/Withdrawal	() Merger
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Partnersh () Certified Copy	() Annual I () Reserva ip () Photo C	tion	() Other () Change of R.A. () Fictitious Name () CUS
() Call When Ready () Walk In () Mail Out	() Call if P () Will Wai	roblem t	() After 4:30 XX Pick Up
Name Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier Acknowledgment	3/26/99	. (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED THANKS IN L TO JOEX HIM. POR NOW A THE STAMPED 92 NAME 66

W.P. Verifier



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 29, 1999

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: THE AGES GROUP, A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A30562

We have received your document for THE AGES GROUP, A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we are STILL RETAINING your \$52.50 payment.

As discussed, the last thing we show on our records regarding this matter is a March 19, 1999 Amendment that was filed to change the name of AGES HOLDING CORP. to NOVUS HOLDING CORP. The Florida document for this Delaware corporation is F93000002815.

Perhaps this AMENDMENT to the limited partnership filing is simply supposed to say that the name of the General Partner has been changed to NOVUS HOLDING CORP., and perhaps it should be signed by NOVUS HOLDING CORP.

On the other hand, perhaps a corporation known as VOLVO AERO NORTH AMERICA INC. really is the general partner. If that is so, what is VOLVO AERO? Is it yet another new name for the Delaware corporation filed under the number F93000002815 in Florida?

Or is VOLVO AERO a separate corporation, which hasn't qualified in Florida yet???

As discussed, we do not currently show a listing in Florida for any corporation known as VOLVO AERO NORTH AMERICA, INC. or for any corporation with "Claes Malmros" listed as an officer.

So we can't tell you what to do, but you have to do something!!!

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call

SO JUN-1 PH 2: 28

CRETER CORPORATIONS

(850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 999A00015729

ON THE PARTY OF STATIONS
STATI

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF

THE AGES GROUP, A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its registration application:

The registration application is amended as follows:

Article 9 of the Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida is amended to reflect the change of name and address of the general partner of the limited partnership, from Novus Holding Corgto Volvo Aero North America Inc. The address of Volvo Aero North America Inc. is c/o Volvo Aero Corporation, S-46181 Trollhatten, Sweden.

			, ,	. () []	<i>.</i>	<u>€</u> }.		
		VOLVO AERO NORTH AMERICA INC., General Parinet						
		102		1	99	<u> </u>		
				/ (m. 1)	بي	: 呈系		
		-	Man !	Marie	7	<u> </u>		
		By:	Claes Malmr	og - Procidi	/ ppt & COO	上。汉		
			Craes Harmi	os, riesiu		30		
						3 700		
STATE OF	Florida		-	-		PH 4: 09		
				•		0		
COUNTY OF_	Palm Be	ach				# 09		
COOMITOI_	<u> </u>			. -		. ປ		
On this 19th	مامع ما	March	, 1999,	Claes Ma	almros			
personally appea	ited perote me	3,						
	⊠ who	is personally kn	nown to me					
		•						
	□ who:	se identity I pro	ved on the basis of			-		
			1	*-				
		(Im	11 8 4811	100 -				
	-	<u> </u>						
			(Notary Public S	ignature)	-	-		
		1	T Ruis	a · · · ·				
		AMY	J. Daye	FI				
(Notary's Printed Name)								

My Commission Expires: 9ct. 15, alb2

699000010722

